tel: 02 / 60 10 37 email: ant@ant.skTel: +44 (0)1869 324 144      WWW.TAG-PIPE.COM      E-mail: sales@tag-pipe.com Tel: +44 (0)1869 324 144      WWW.TAG-PIPE.COM      E-mail: sales@tag-pipe.com
9
'E-Z' Fit Pipe Chain Clamp Versatility
Some examples of fit-ups with the ‘E-Z’ Fit Pipe Chain Clamp. Each clamp is supplied with all
accessories to carry out any fit-up and includes a steel storage box.
‘E-Z’ Fit Pipe Chain Clamps Include:
• Length of chain required for the pipe range
• Double jackscrew jackbars listed for the pipe range
• Main block
• Fine adjustment
• Level and support device
• Jackscrew wrench
• Parts and operating manual
• Metal storage box
• Come fully assembelled ready to use
Sizes Available
PART NO.
PIPE DIAMETER RANGE
(INCH / MM)
NO. OF
JACKBARS
REFORMS PIPE
TO SCHEDULE
ALIGNS PIPE
TO SCHEDULE
SHIPPING WEIGHT
(KG / LBS)
EZSCC12 1—12" / 25—320mm 3 40 80 12kg / 27lbs
EZSCC12SS 1—12" / 25—320mm 3 40 80 12kg / 27lbs
EZSCC20 4—20" / 102—500mm 7 40 80 33kg / 72lbs
EZSCC20SS 4—20" / 102—500mm 7 40 80 33kg / 72lbs
EZSCC36 10—36" / 254—914mm 8 40 80 67kg / 144lbs
EZSCC36SS 10—36" / 254—914mm 8 40 80 67kg / 144lbs
EZSCC54 10—54" / 254—1372mm 13 40 80 82kg / 180lbs
EZSCC54SS 10—54" / 254—1372mm 13 40 80 82kg / 180lbs
EZSCC72 10—72" / 254—1829mm 16 40 80 90kg / 199lbs
EZSCC72SS 10—72" / 254—1829mm 16 40 80 90kg / 199lbs
* Larger sizes available upon request
Green
for
Stainless
Red
for
Carbon
The new mini chain clamp is ultra light weight, robust and
easy to use comes with 4 Jack bars enabling light duty
pipe alignment from 0.5—8”.
PART NO.
PIPE DIAMETER
(INCH / MM)
NO. OF
JACKBARS
SHIPPING WEIGHT
EZMCC8 0.5—8" / 12—210mm 4 1.7kg / 3.8lbs
‘E-Z’ FIT MINI CHAIN CLAMP
Efficient, quick and easy to use
T A G
tel: 02 / 60 10 37 email: ant@ant.sk
tel: 02 / 60 10 37 email: ant@ant.skwww.ant.sk